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8
16:25

1400 m
110.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 67 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 110.000  (68.750 22.000 11.000 5.500 2.750)

QPL

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 7,0

59.50

Political Party
5j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Princess Polly)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Messrs J L & R Marot

Richard Fourie

19.05 Scottsville Inside 7 1950 21,0 A Mgudlwa Selukwe, Continentalexpress, Every Cloud
28.04 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 9,5 A Mgudlwa Down By The River, Silent Trigger, Pongola
31.03 Greyville 2 1400 4,5 A Mgudlwa Midnight Caller, Political Party, Winter Wave
17.03 Scottsville Inside 3 1400 13,5 T Godden Iron Will, Joshua Hotsnake, Political Party
18.02 Scottsville Inside 11 1600 21,0 A Mgudlwa Safe Space, Papa C, Pongola

2
Box: 2
ML: 8,0

60.50

Forest Jump
8j. b W (Where's That Tiger - Detectorist)

Trainer: D W Moore
Besitzer: P G Dixon

R A Venniker

15.05 Grp 6 1400 9,0 C Habib One Irish Rover, Victor Rail, Bally Magic
10.04 Grp 3 1600 13,5 R A Venniker Wave Warrior, Zoombomber, Forest Jump
01.04 Scottsville Inside 5 1400 34,0 C Maujean Phutulicious, Joshua Hotsnake, Iron Will
21.02 Grp 4 1400 21,0 A Mgudlwa Cupid's Song, Joshua Hotsnake, Roy's Com
29.01 Scottsville Inside 8 1400 34,0 M Thackeray Iron Will, Mr Molony, Beach Palace

3
Box: 3
ML: 8,0

52.50

Final Destiny
7j. ch W (Right Approach - Night And Day)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs Ian Robinson, G C Ka

Cole-F. Dicken

27.03 Scottsville Inside 3 1400 67,0 S Hlengwa Lucky Dollar, Mr Molony, Final Destiny
22.01 Grp 6 1700 21,0 C F Dicken Josephine's Pride, Rodriguez, Riccardo
31.12 Greyville 9 2000 26,0 C F Dicken Tin Cup, Tobacconist, Riccardo
22.11 Greyville 8 1400 21,0 S Hlengwa Brass Bell, Global Secret, Rafiki
08.11 Grp 8 1400 6,0 R Fourie Senor Garcia, All The Time, Brass Bell

4
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

60.50

Heaven's Will
4j. b W (William Longsword - Polly's Destiny)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Messrs D S Bosch & H C N D

B Plaatjies

08.05 Grp 11 1200 34,0 R A Venniker Gimme A Rainbow, Phaka Imali, Benni In T
21.02 Grp 10 1200 13,5 C Habib Knight Warrior, Purple Powahouse, Phaka I
04.02 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 3,2 M Yeni Heaven's Will, Bomber Stream, Magma Mag
24.01 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 9,5 C Habib Yannakis, Run To Rio, Captain Marsala
31.12 Greyville 2 1200 34,0 A Mgudlwa Imperial Power, Heaven's Will, Gorgeous G

5
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

54.00

Bally Magic
6j. b W (Willow Magic - Ballyboro)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Messrs A Balram, I D Howard

S Moodley

15.05 Grp 3 1400 5,5 S Moodley One Irish Rover, Victor Rail, Bally Magic
10.04 Grp 1 1400 9,0 S Moodley Bally Magic, One Irish Rover, Imaginable
27.02 Grp 9 1400 26,0 M Yeni Fish Eagle, Lucky Dollar, San Marzano
21.02 Grp 5 1200 41,0 C Maujean Knight Warrior, Purple Powahouse, Phaka I
07.02 Grp 5 1900 15,0 S Moodley Fine Admiral, Safe Space, Wave Warrior

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

61.50

Space Cowboy
6j. b W (Dynasty - Mary Lou)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

G Wright

22.05 Grp 5 1200 15,0 S Moodley Brass Bell, Mac Hardy, Stevie Gee
21.02 Grp 7 1400 5,5 T Godden Cupid's Song, Joshua Hotsnake, Roy's Com
24.12 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 7,5 S Moodley Intrepid, Purple Powahouse, Northern Warri
25.10 Grp 1 1400 7,0 S Moodley Space Cowboy, Quiz Master, Sundance Kid
10.07 Grp 1 1400 13,5 R Khathi Space Cowboy, Petteia, Mister Lincoln

7
Box: 7
ML: 34,0

58.00

Happy Wanderer
8j. b W (Pathfork - Graphic Design)

Trainer: L Crawford
Besitzer: S W Hartley

S Hlengwa

08.04 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 15,0 S Hlengwa Fire Tonic, Northern Warrior, Gorgeous Guy
27.03 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 11,0 S Hlengwa Northern Warrior, Purple Powahouse, Stevi
18.02 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 9,0 S Hlengwa All The Time, El Draque, Bom Bom
11.02 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 9,5 S Hlengwa El Draque, Spirited Flight, Northern Warrior
24.01 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 11,0 S Hlengwa Happy Wanderer, Northern Warrior, Bom Bo

8
Box: 8
ML: 26,0

59.50

Son Of Silk
7j. b W (Silvano - Hooked On Silk)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

T Godden

10.04 Grp 6 1400 9,0 T Godden Ultra Quick, Preemptive Strike, Brave Voyag
17.03 Scottsville Inside 7 1400 21,0 T Godden Giambattista, Lake Como, Winter Waves
29.01 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 17,0 T Godden Iron Will, Mr Molony, Beach Palace
30.08 Grp 10 1200 9,0 R Khathi Preemptive Strike, Big Slick, Gimme A Rain
10.07 Grp 8 1400 11,0 R Khathi Voldemort, Crested Eagle, Ultimate Jewel

9
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

56.00

Brass Bell
8j. gr W (Pathfork - Himalayan Hill)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Monty Racing  Ltd

K J Lihaba

27.05 Grp 7 1400 21,0 K J Lihaba Shoefella, Imaginable, Nazare
22.05 Grp 1 1200 26,0 K J Lihaba Brass Bell, Mac Hardy, Stevie Gee
27.03 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 17,0 K J Lihaba Lucky Dollar, Mr Molony, Final Destiny
27.02 Grp 11 1400 8,0 S Khumalo Fish Eagle, Lucky Dollar, San Marzano
30.01 Grp 4 1400 9,0 C Zackey Giambattista, One Irish Rover, Knight Warri

10
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

57.50

Victor Rail
5j. b W (Visionaire - Vermilion)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: S Govender

A Mgudlwa

22.05 Grp 9 1200 13,5 A Mgudlwa Brass Bell, Mac Hardy, Stevie Gee
15.05 Grp 2 1400 34,0 T Godden One Irish Rover, Victor Rail, Bally Magic
10.04 Grp 7 1000 11,0 R A Venniker Ndaka, Sakhala Is'cathulo, Purple Powahou
13.03 Grp 9 1200 51,0 A Mgudlwa Phaka Imali, Knight Warrior, Benni In The Ar
21.02 Grp 8 1200 34,0 K J Lihaba Knight Warrior, Purple Powahouse, Phaka I

11
Box: 11
ML: 8,0

56.00

Count Marsh
7j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Marcheline)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil, R A Hill & F

S'manga Khumalo

27.05 Grp 4 1400 13,5 S Hlengwa Shoefella, Imaginable, Nazare
08.05 Grp 6 1200 13,5 S Hlengwa Gimme A Rainbow, Phaka Imali, Benni In T
03.04 Grp 4 1600 6,5 S Moodley Eventidor, Zoombomber, Devils And Dust
27.02 Grp 7 1400 34,0 S Moodley Fish Eagle, Lucky Dollar, San Marzano
30.01 Grp 7 1400 17,0 S Moodley Giambattista, One Irish Rover, Knight Warri

Ergebnis: Quoten:


